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M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
1 6B Fred BOCQUET FRA
KARS VW GOLF
1 59.856 28.481 15.531 15.844 40.2 59.856
2 50.432 20.168 14.794 15.470 51.5 1:50.288
3 50.039 [EEEREY] 15465 15442 519  2:40.327
4 49.944 19.974 14.824 15.146 52.0 3:30.271
5 56.791 23.536 15.742 17.513 45.7 4:27.062
6 51.402 20.011 14.983 16.408 50.5 5:18.464
91 B Jordi PONS AND
ANDORRACING CITROEN
1 57.961 26.804 41.5 57.961
2 50.171 19.319 14.722 16.130 51.7 1:48.132
3 49.711 19.644 14.553 15.514 52.2 2:37.843
4 49.867 19.106 15.429 15.332 52.1 3:27.710
5 49.233 19.057 15.303 14.873 52.7 4:16.943
6 49.359 18.921 15.368 15.070 52.6 5:06.302
22 Carles PORTE AND
SEUWAGEN MINI COOPER
1 55.133 25.023 15.236 14.874 43.6 55.133
2 48.625 19.249 14.840 14.536 53.4 1:43.758
3 WYY, EEX7E BEYEYY) BEYWAY 545 2:31.422
4 48.760 19.548 14.507 14.705 53.2 3:20.182
5 48.836 19.394 14.604 14.838 53.1 4:09.018
6 48.956 19.246 14.804 14.906 53.0 4:57.974
69 Jaume BARTUMEU AND
KARS VW GOLF
1 56.833 26.145 15.242 15.446 42.3 56.833
2 1:01.298 27.981 17.607 15.710 42.3 1:58.131
3 51.296 20.635 15.429 15.232 50.6 2:49.427
4 50.310 19.970 15.370 14.970 51.6 3:39.737
5 49.193 19.467| 14.800 14.926 52.8 4:28.930
6 52.725 21.123 15.405 16.197 49.2 5:21.655

02/03/2019 Page 1 /1

e S _gm= s S
OIKRENTACAR Crédit Andorra [KRELit akamel RACINGLOOP




